09:30
09:55

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:35
13:25

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Call of Duty

Transfusion and Bleeding in the Medical Patient
Venue: Showroom & Workstation, Sheffield

Friday 12t October 2018

Registration

Welcome

Military Setting — Major
haemorrhage scenarios in the
field, overview of services

Army/NHS York Medics -
Training Exercise for potential
terrorist attacks

COFFEE & Exhibition

Air Ambulance —pre-hospital
treatment in a major
haemorrhage incident

SHOT — Pulmonary
complications of transfusion in
the elderly

LUNCH & Exhibition
Welcome by Chair

Challenges of blood
transfusions in the elderly

Early management of the

patient with acute Gl Bleeding

Gl Bleeding on anticoagulants

Close

Alexandra Liversidge

Advanced Biomedical Scientist & Chair of the
Y&H Training & Education Task Group

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Major Jeremy Grindrod
Centre of Defence Pathology
Birmingham

* Dr Phil Dickinson
 Mark Hindmarsh
* Major Paul Wincup

Dr Jez Pinnell / or colleague
tbc
Yorkshire Air Ambulance

Dr Paula Bolton-Maggs
Director
SHOT

Sabira Ali
Senior Biomedical Scientist
Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Found Trust

Dr Chris Tiplady
Consultant Haematologist
Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation

Colleague of Dr Simon McPherson
tbc
Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Dr Rhona Maclean
Consultant Haematologist
Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Found Trust

Yorkshire & The Humber Regional Transfusion Committee
Dr Youssef Sorour Y&H RTC Chair



