Call of Duty

Transfusion and Bleeding in the Medical Patient Venue: Showroom & Workstation, Sheffield Friday 12th October 2018

Time	Presentation	Speaker
09:30	Registration	
09:55	Welcome	Alexandra Liversidge Advanced Biomedical Scientist & Chair of the Y&H Training & Education Task Group Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust
10:00	Military Setting – Major haemorrhage scenarios in the field, overview of services	Major Jeremy Grindrod Centre of Defence Pathology Birmingham
10:30	Army/NHS York Medics - Training Exercise for potential terrorist attacks	Dr Phil DickinsonMark HindmarshMajor Paul Wincup
11:00	COFFEE & Exhibition	
11:30	Air Ambulance –pre-hospital treatment in a major haemorrhage incident	Dr Jez Pinnell / or colleague tbc Yorkshire Air Ambulance
12:00	SHOT – Pulmonary complications of transfusion in the elderly	Dr Paula Bolton-Maggs Director SHOT
12:35	LUNCH & Exhibition	
13:25	Welcome by Chair	Sabira Ali Senior Biomedical Scientist Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Found Trust
13:30	Challenges of blood transfusions in the elderly	Dr Chris Tiplady Consultant Haematologist Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation
14:00	Early management of the patient with acute GI Bleeding	Colleague of Dr Simon McPherson tbc Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust
14:30	GI Bleeding on anticoagulants	Dr Rhona Maclean Consultant Haematologist Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Found Trust
15:00	Close	
Yorkshire & The Humber Regional Transfusion Committee		

Yorkshire & The Humber Regional Transfusion Committee Dr Youssef Sorour Y&H RTC Chair